

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 394 OF 2015

Sameer Dinkarrao JavalekarApplicant

V/S

Gulab Haribhau Ladkat (deceased Lrs)and OrsRespondent

CORAM : MRS. MRIDULA BHATKAR, J

DATE : 4th June, 2018

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned. Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then. Stand over to 11/06/2018.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)