

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 394 OF 2015

Sameer Dinkarrao JavalekarApplicant

V/S

Gulab Haribhau Ladkat (deceased Lrs)and OrsRespondent

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 5401 OF 2015

Sameer Dinkarrao JavalekarPetitioner

V/S

Gulab Haribhau Ladkat (since Decd) ThroughRespondent
Lrs. And Ors.

CORAM : K.K. TATED, J

DATE : 23rd January, 2019

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time, S. O. to 27/02/2019. Interim protection, if any, granted earlier and in forece as on today, to continue till next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)